N Broadway S to N Main St-0 - Overview

DelLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Trip Distance: 14.35 mi

Trip Time: 00:35:36
Start: N Broadway St
Total Stops: 0

Finish: N Main St
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N Broadway S to N Main St-0 - Directions

DelLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time Total Dist
@ Start at N Broadway St 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (S) on N Broadway St 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in {0.03 mi Go straight (S) onto |US 67 (US 70|Broadway Brg) 00:00:04 0.03 mi
in [0.81 mi Turn right (W) onto |W Capitol Ave 00:02:05 0.84 mi
in {0.34 mi Turn right (N) onto |S Chester St 00:02:56 1.18 mi
in|0.28 mi Go straight (N) onto |N Chester St 00:03:37 1.46 mi
in {0.05 mi Turn left (WNW) onto |SR 10 (La Harpe Bivd) 00:03:44 1.51 mi
in(1.42 mi Turn right (NNE) onto [Jessie Rd 00:07:17 2.93 mi
in {0.07 mi Keep left (NNW) onto |Riverfront Dr 00:07:27 3.00 mi
in[1.24 mi Keep right (WNW) |onto |[Rebsamen Park Rd 00:10:31 4.24 mi
in{2.74 mi Keep left (E) onto |<unnamed> 00:17:21 6.98 mi
in [3.66 mi Go back (SE) onto [River Rd 00:26:27 10.64 mi
in{2.54 mi Turn left (NNE) onto |Pike Ave 00:32:45 13.17 mi
in [0.14 mi Keep right (ENE) on Pike Ave 00:33:05 13.31 mi
in {0.03 mi Go straight (ENE) |onto [<unnamed> 00:33:08 13.34 mi
. : . SR 365 (W 3rd St|W Broadway :
in [0.03 mi Keep right (ESE) on to st) 00:33:13 13.37 mi
in{0.14 mi Keep left (E) onto |W 4th St 00:33:33 13.51 mi
in [0.26 mi Turn left (NNE) onto [N Broadway St 00:34:11 13.77 mi
in [0.22 mi Go straight (E) onto |W 7th St 00:34:43 13.99 mi
in [0.23 mi Turn right (S) onto [N Main St 00:35:18 14.22 mi
@ |in|0.13 mi Finish at N Main St 00:35:36 14.35 mi
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N Broadway S to N Main St-0 - Turn Details DelLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Go straight (S (T)) onto US 67 (US

Start at N Broadway St. Go straight (S (T)) on N Broadway St.
70|Broadway Brg).

Go straight (N (T)) onto N Chester St.

Turnright (W (T)) on to W Capitol Ave. Turnright (N (T)) onto S Chester St.

Keep left (NNW (T)) on to Riverfront Dr.

Turn left (WNW (T)) onto SR 10 (La Turn right (NNE (T)) on to Jessie Rd.

Harpe Bivd).
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Keep right (WNW (T)) on to Rebsamen
Park Rd.

Turn left (NNE (T)) onto Pike Ave.

Keep right (ESE (T)) onto SR 365 (W 3rd
St|W Broadway St).

N Broadway S to N Main St-0 - Turn Details

DelLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Keep left (E (T)) on to <unnamed>.

Go back (SE (T)) onto River Rd.

Keep right (ENE (T)) on Pike Ave.

Go straight (ENE (T)) on to <unnamed>.

Keep left (E (T)) onto W 4th St.

Turn left (NNE (T)) on to N Broadway St.
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N Broadway S to N Main St-0 - Turn Details DelLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Go straight (E (T)) onto W 7th St. Turnright (S (T)) onto N Main St. Finish at N Main St.
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